—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

800m MASC.

CL-2615
CT-26360
CT-867
CT-29420
CL-6504
CT-19889
CT-20473
CT-2309
CT-26656
CL-1318
CT-671
CT-1994
CT-910
CL-9269
CT-739
CT-212
CL-87636
CT-24552
CT-2041
M-3426
CL-96857
CT-2075
CL-88564
CT-21232
CL-7079
CT-29759
CT-20034
CT-29650
TF-8645
CT-15338
CT-19279
CT-28060
CT-901
CT-788
CT-29570
BU-3749
CT-18009
CT-26826
CT-1632
CT-22219
CT-1057
CT-1992
CL-10846

ALDOMA BALLESTA, MARC
ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR
ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI
ARGUDO SESMILO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AVELLANEDA LOPEZ, CESAR
BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD
BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
BASTARRICA SUINAGA, XABIER
BELLAHA ABDESSAMIE, AMIN
BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID

BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO

BOUBES CHANA, ISMAEL
CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
CARRO GOMEZ, MARC

CASTRO GARCIA, ALEIX

CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU

CONESA LLOBET, MAX

CORIS COBOS, VICTOR

CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL

CUEJE LUQUE, DAVID
DELDICQUE , SEBASTIAN

DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS
DOMENECH SANCHEZ, GABRIEL
DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL
EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB
EL HANNACH GHAILAN, YOUNESS
EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS
ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL
FEBLES LUIS, SAMUEL

FERRES CONEJERO, MARC
GALLART GAMEZ, DANI

GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL

GARCIA GIL, PELAYO

GOMEZ AJENJO, OT

GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO
GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL
HERRAIZ PRAT, MARCAL
HOLGADO SYDORENKO, IVAN
HSSINI ZAATOT, JAOUAD

JASO MOLINA, PAU

JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI
KALLON KAMARA, KATTER IDRISS
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FACVAC Valls

CA Elche Decatlon
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.

JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.
GEiE Gironi
Barcelona At.

CA Castellar

GEiE Gironi

UA Terrassa

CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

CA Runcaf

UGE Badalona

CA Sant Celoni

CA Castellar

SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca
CE Universitari
Cornella At.

CA Sport Canet 1980
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Terrassa
TenerifeCajaCanarias
AA Catalunya
Super Amara BAT

U Colomenca At.
AA Catalunya

CE Universitari
Playas de Castellon
Atletico Salamanca
JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
Barcelona At.
Alcampo Scorpio 71
UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

U Colomenca At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

CL-26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 00 CA Runcaf

CT-264 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 02 CATarragona

CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 74 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-478 LLADO ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
CL-69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CT-8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 81 Cornella At.
CT-282 MARE GIL, MARC ESP 05 CE Penedeés
CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84 CA Mollet
CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.
CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 00 Cornella At.
CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FCBarcelona
CT-28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 04 CA Runcaf
CT-27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 03 CE Universitari
CT-306 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 04 CE Universitari
CT-28206 OUBARI, ABDELHAMID MAR 92 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 04 UATerrassa
CT-673 PAZ PALANQUES, BRUNO ESP 85 CE Ironwill Solideo
CT-1949 PENAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-23692 PINERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornella At.
CT-1437 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
CT-334 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 06 FCBarcelona
CT-20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornella At.
CT-27496 RIERA SOLA, GERARD ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-22779 ROS BORRELL, XAVIER ESP 98 CATarragona
CT-2193 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 06 GEiE Gironi
CT-357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 06 FCBarcelona
CT-883 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 07 Runners El Vendrell
CL-10936 SANCHEZ GHIO, FRANCISCO ESP 87 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-29853 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 04 AA Catalunya
CT-23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CE Universitari
CL-6730 SEITH BASAURE, MATEO CHI 07 CE Universitari
CL-6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 05 Pratenc AA
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Mollet
CL-8241 VENDRELL MUNOZ, MARCEL ESP 07 GEiE Gironi
CL-95675 VENTURA CORTIO, ANIOL ESP 06 GEiE Gironi
CL-558 VICENTE PEREZ, JORDI ESP 07 CA Granollers
CT-25712 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 01 CAPEX

CT-2032 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, NESTOR ESP 01 CE Universitari



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

1.500m MASC.

CT-26360
CT-867
CL-3616
CT-2023
CT-171
CT-26900
CT-28819
CT-26656
CT-6
CT-1924
CT-671
CT-26938
CT-26833
CT-17655
CT-1994
CT-25737
CT-1470
CT-193
CL-74873
SO-164
CL-6865
CT-24734
CT-1856
CT-1858
CT-218
CT-221
CL-9557
M-5681
CT-21232
CT-29759
CL-78286
CL-2454
CT-827
CT-19564
CT-24717
CT-901
CT-18505
CL-18891
CT-254
CT-25984
CT-29687
CT-22899
CT-22219
CU-198
CL-26701
CL-4526
CL-9251
CU-2044

ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR
ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI

ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD
ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL

BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER

BAYONA OLIVE, JAN

BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO
BELLAHA ABDESSAMIE, AMIN
BERTRAN REYES, MARTI

BOIX BARO, CESC

BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO

BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL
BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL
BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR
BOUBES CHANA, ISMAEL

BRU GOMEZ, JOAN

CARRERA PINTO, POL

CASAL COSTA, LLUC

CASTRO GARCIA, ARNAU

CHAKIR ELOSRI, IBRAHIM
CONTRERAS FERRET, MANEL
COTONAT DONAT, ERNEST
CUENCA FORCADA, JOSEP
CUENCA FORCADA, VICTO

DAAS BENBRAHIM, MOHAMED ANIS
DELDICQUE , MATHIAS

DELGADO BENITEZ, MIGUEL
DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ, JESUS
DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL
EL HANNACH GHAILAN, YOUNESS
ESTEBAN GAMONAL, ERIC
ESTEVEZ BOSCH, ADRIA

FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM

FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM

FORT DIAZ, DAVID

GARCIA GIL, PELAYO

GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR
GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT
GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, ALEJANDRO
GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC
HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO

HAMID KALAKHY, ABDELHAKIM
HSSINI ZAATOT, JAOUAD
HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS
LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI
LAMATA COTET, ALEX

LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE
LAMHAMDI LAMHAMDI, MORAD
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CA Elche Decatlon
Cornella At.

Cornella At.

GEiE Gironi

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
Avinent Manresa
Castillejo Running Team
GEiE Gironi

Playas de Castellon

CA lgualada

CA Castellar

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

Castillejo Running Team
GEiE Gironi

CE Universitari
Escatxics Agramunt

CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

Atletismo Bikila

CE Universitari

CE Universitari

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
FC Barcelona

CE Universitari
Cornella At.

At. Arroyomolinos
L'Hospitalet At.

Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
CA Malgrat

CN Banyoles

CA Mollet

L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Palamos

FACVAC Valls

New Balance Team

AA Catalunya

Aldahra Lleida UA
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Atletismo Albacete

CA Runcaf

UGE Badalona

UA Barbera

Atletismo Albacete
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FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

CT-23164 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, AARON ESP 00 Playas de Castellon
CT-478 LLADO ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
CT-271 LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID ESP 98 Cornella At.
CL-94793 MAGRI BAYEN, TEO ESP 06 CE Universitari
CT-23308 MAHBOUB EL HAMDOUINI, ANNASSE ESP 99 AA Palamos
CL-10696 MANE GIL, SERGI ESP 05 CE Penedeés
CT-7702 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ERIC ESP 05 FCBarcelona
CT-26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 03 AACatalunya
CT-292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 06 FCBarcelona
CT-24503 MONTANER MARIN, ARNAU ESP 01 CE Penedes
CT-1657 MURNOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 07 UGE Badalona
CT-21737 MURNOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AACatalunya
AR-5154 OMARI, HAMZA MAR 01 Atletismo Albacete
CT-23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 00 Cornella At.
CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 71 CACastellar
CL-29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 83 CACastellar
CT-28265 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU ESP 03  GEiE Gironi
CT-486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 06 UATerrassa
CT-2174 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 06 CN Banyoles
CT-810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-19827 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, ALEXIS ESP 97 FCBarcelona
CT-2193 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 06 GEiE Gironi
CT-24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 00 Cornella At.
CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
CT-28428 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOSEP ESP 03  CE Universitari
CL-10936 SANCHEZ GHIO, FRANCISCO ESP 87 CASport Canet 1980
CT-29805 SAUBI MAS, ARNAU ESP 04 AAPalamos
CT-1450 SOLA SOLERNOU, JAN ESP 05 CAlgualada
CL-12306 VELASCO SERRANO, FEDERICO ESP 70 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-8241 VENDRELL MUNOZ, MARCEL ESP 07 GEiE Gironi
CL-95675 VENTURA CORTIO, ANIOL ESP 06  GEiE Gironi
CT-24833 VIERA MARMOL, ALBERTO ESP 82 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-2178 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 07 Atletismo Albacete
CT-25712 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 01 CAPEX

CT-29695 VIVES ESPLUGAS, ALEIX ESP 04 FACVAC Valls



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

3.000m MASC.

CT-9216
CL-28599
CT-2381
CT-171
CT-7139
CT-26900
CT-1156
CT-6
CT-2378
CT-671
CT-2212
CL-1441
CT-28555
CT-10459
CT-2044
AR-5267
CT-29829
CL-27623
CL-10414
CT-26474
CT-1627
CT-29830
CT-758
CT-819
CT-22814
CT-29833
CT-2010
CT-2338
CT-679
CT-25251
CT-2266
CL-7552
CT-1657
CL-12420
CT-27807
CT-28995
CL-22592
A-12089
CL-27723
CT-2293
CT-24246
CT-714
CT-854
CT-28271
CT-21053
CT-1970
CT-24833
CT-29695
CT-1963

ALSINA MANER, ALBERT
ARIACA CAMPENY, SERGI
BAAMI| GONZALEZ, KARIM
BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER
BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT
BAYONA OLIVE, JAN

BERTRAN AGUILAR, OSCAR
BERTRAN REYES, MARTI
BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS
BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO
CAPDEVILA VERA, PAU

CAUS CORTELL, CARLES
CENTENO ABRIL, VICTOR
CERA 1ZQUIERDO, CARLOS
COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL
CRESPO SANZ, MARCOS

CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL
DURAN ZAFRA, DAVID

EL HAMDOUNI , SALEH

EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED
ESPINOSA VALERO, POL
FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL

GARCIA FONT, NIL

JOVE PASTO, ORIOL

KUN MASVIDAL, BERNAT
L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN
MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
MAJO RODRIGO, ALBERT
MAS FERRUS, PERE
MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES
MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL
MORE BESA, JOSE MARIA
MURNOZ BASSO, GAEL

PEREZ REYES, DAVID

PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER
RAMIREZ LLOP, ORIOL
REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ALFRED
ROSELLO CASTANARES, ALBERT
RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT

SANAHUJA BARRANCO, JOSEP RAMON

SERINANA BLEDA, POL

SOUSA MIRANDA, GONGALO JOSE
SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER

TORT MORENO, MARC

VAZQUEZ CUNILL, BIEL

VIERA MARMOL, ALBERTO

VIVES ESPLUGAS, ALEIX

ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL
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FC Barcelona
INDEPENDIENTE

JA Sabadell

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
FC Barcelona

Avinent Manresa

CA Castellar

Playas de Castellon

CA La Sansi

CA Castellar

PCteam

CA Molins

U Colomenca At.

JA Montcada

CA Montornes

Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
Avinent Manresa

CE Ironwill Solideo
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro

CN Banyoles

Avinent Manresa

CA Canovelles

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
Atletismo Albacete
Avinent Manresa

CA Runcaf

PCteam

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
LEA La Blanca

FC Barcelona

CA Sport Canet 1980
UGE Badalona

CA Castellar

CA Castellar

Atletismo Albacete

A Olot-Terra Volcans
Atletismo Alcoy

GA Lluisos Mataro

GA Lluisos Mataro

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
FC Barcelona
JAB-Berga

CA lgualada

CA Mollet

JAB-Berga

GA Lluisos Mataro
FACVAC Valls

AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

800m FEM.

CT-648 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 05 Cornella At.
CT-1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-971 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 06 Cornella At.
CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CAlgualada
CT-5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA ESP 78 FCBarcelona
CT-21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 Barcelona At.
CT-1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 05 FCBarcelona
CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.
CT-783 CANO TOMAS, CLARA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CT-1879 CIVIL SAFONT, AINA ESP 07 JAB-Berga

BU-1102 CORTINAS GONCALVES, DEIENE ESP 01 Image FDR
CL-68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06 CA SantJust
CL-29425 GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 02 Pratenc AA
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CAAsco

CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
CL-76680 GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA ESP 06 CA SantJust
CT-22624 IBANEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari
CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 68 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-16085 JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA ESP 90 Cornella At.
CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06 UABarbera
CT-1957 LILLO PEREZ, JULIA ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1167 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 03 CA Castellar
CT-275 LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA ESP 06 FACVAC Valls
CL-10952 LOPEZ PASTOR, MONICA ESP 88 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-24451 MENDOU , KHADUJA MAR 97 CA Ascé

CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-404 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Runcaf
NA-15771 MIGUELENA TORREA, REBECA ESP 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-295 MITJANS MUNOZ, MARTA ESP 06 Playas de Castellon
CL-93607 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CAVic

CT-1694 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 07 UGE Badalona
V-21867 PLA BOTELLA, MARTA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
CT-29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
CT-1826 PONS MIRO, JANA ESP 07 FACVAC Valls
CT-27090 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA ESP 78 Avinent Manresa
CT-29517 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
CT-24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-647 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESP 81 Barcelona At.
CT-374 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 05 FACVAC Valls
CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
Cs-8753 TORNER CONEJOS, ERIKA ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-1357 TRISANT GABAS, CARLOTA ESP 05 CE Penedes
CL-96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-1629 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
CT-1646 VUILLAUME , LOLA FRA 07 CASantJust

CT-1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 07 CA Canovelles



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

1.500m FEM.

CT-27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-27060 ALEMANY ORO, ANDREA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 03 Barcelona At.

CL-3436 CANOVAS CAMPOY, ELENA AND 72 Andorra At.

CT-24343 CASCANTE TORRELLA, NURIA ESP 87 JAB-Berga

CS-7647 CEBRIAN CHIVA, ALBA ESP 00 Las Celtiberas de Soria
CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar

CL-10096 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07 UABarbera

CL-25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 78 GA Lluisos Mataro
§S-19229 FLORES YABEN, OLATZ ESP 95 At. San Sebastian
CL-3094 FRAILE ARRUA, DEBORA ESP 06 CA Laietania

CT-29471 GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ, MEREM ESP 05 JA Sabadell

CT-252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 06 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 68 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-520 JIMENEZ CASTANO, MARINA ESP 93 Pratenc AA

CL-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania

CT-27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 03 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10952 LOPEZ PASTOR, MONICA ESP 88 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-1416 MARTI SOLE, RUTH ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
V-23533 MARTIN GONZALEZ, AINHOA ESP 03 Playas de Castellon
CT-125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA ESP 06 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 05 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1824 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 05 UA Barbera

CT-17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-1169 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 04 CA Castellar

CT-1171 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT ESP 76 CA Castellar

CT-18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 Cornella At.

CT-1852 SANS BADIA, SONIA ESP 99 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 07 FACVAC Valls

CT-21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
CS-8753 TORNER CONEJOS, ERIKA ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CT-28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 03 FCBarcelona

CT-24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 01 Cornella At.

CT-21650 CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA ESP 97 CA Montornes

CS-7647 CEBRIAN CHIVA, ALBA ESP 00 Las Celtiberas de Soria
CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA ESP 04 JA Sabadell

CT-29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-24451 MENDOU , KHADUA MAR 97 CA Ascé

CT-17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluisos Mataro
A-11441 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA ESP 88 Atletismo Alcoy
CT-1852 SANS BADIA, SONIA ESP 99 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 06 AA Xafatolls Ponent EIE
CT-21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UATerrassa



